
ŠT.Č. ČAS KAT. POR. POR.KAT. MENO PRIEZVISKO KLUB 
054 1:02:37 M 1 1 Roman Trtek Filištin Team 
068 1:06:15 M 2 2 Zdeněk Štěpánek SANASPORT 
067 1:07:40 M 3 3 Michal Repta SANASPORT 
061 1:08:51 M 6 4 Peter Stehlík Trenčín 
010 1:09:54 M 7 5 Juraj Karančon Nová Dubnica 
019 1:10:44 M 9 6 Michal Poláčik Madunice 
011 1:12:43 M 10 7 Tomáš Martinka Nová Dubnica 
017 1:13:00 M 12 8 Martin Turček Krásno 
070 1:13:58 M 13 9 Roman Zeman N/A 
045 1:14:23 M 14 10 Erik Ferencz Minimon Running Team 
066 1:15:39 M 16 11 Roman Dobranský AK 65 
052 1:15:41 M 17 12 Juraj Pobjecký Svetielka 
059 1:15:44 M 18 13 Jan Berec Trenčín 

046 1:16:04 M 19 14 Jozef Dobrotka 
Kráľovstvo Malé 
Bedzany 

048 1:16:20 M 20 15 Peter Holík Topoľčany 
050 1:17:04 M 22 16 Tomáš Sedláček Žilina 
015 1:18:01 M 23 17 Ján Marek Stará Turá 
044 1:19:43 M 26 18 Juraj Tóth 12 z Ivanky 
033 1:21:05 M 28 19 Martin Marušic toRun Stará Turá 

041 1:23:13 M 29 20 Matúš Svatík 
SRTG Považská 
Bystrica 

034 1:24:41 M 35 21 Juraj Straka toRun Stará Turá 
058 1:25:05 M 36 22 Filip Dzuro Veľké Orvište 
035 1:25:09 M 37 23 Janik Kýška Stará Turá 
022 1:25:55 M 39 24 Marek Košťál Pezinok 
032 1:31:23 M 46 25 Tomáš Čambor Piešťany 
027 1:31:53 M 48 26 Lukáš Ondrík Trnava 
062 1:34:32 M 54 27 Oliver Ferianec N/A 
004 1:39:51 M 60 28 Emanuel Granec Trnava 

026 1:43:27 M 64 29 Peter Danihel 
Priatelia Behu 
Ležerného 

049 1:45:35 M 67 30 Ladislav Cápay Topoľčany 
079 1:48:40 M 70 31 Marián Kriško ŠK Lúka 

 
 
ŠT.Č. ČAS KAT. POR. POR.KAT. MENO PRIEZVISKO KLUB 
069 1:07:40 M40 4 1 Andrej Holovič Moravany nad Váhom 
014 1:08:33 M40 5 2 Pavol Bool Stará Turá 
047 1:10:30 M40 8 3 Peter Szabo Trenčianská Teplá 
016 1:16:54 M40 21 4 Martin Pollák Podolie 
056 1:18:50 M40 24 5 Peter Schulz Piešťany 
024 1:23:27 M40 31 6 Ľubomír Lakatoš Vinohradské Strely 
042 1:26:35 M40 40 7 Andrej Pácal S.T.O.P.A. 
031 1:32:24 M40 50 8 Rastislav Strapko Piešťany 
013 1:32:47 M40 51 9 Zdenko Pecen Nová Dubnica 
036 1:34:16 M40 52 10 Miroslav Novota Vrbové 
001 1:36:04 M40 58 11 Martin Krajčovič Trail Runners Trnava 
037 1:36:27 M40 59 12 Daniel Sýkora Minimon Running Team 
002 1:41:01 M40 61 13 Tomáš Skok Luhačovice 
065 1:43:43 M40 65 14 Tomáš Bánik Piešťany 

040 1:49:30 M40 71 15 Milan Németh 
SRTG Považská 
Bystrica 

 



ŠT.Č. ČAS KAT. POR. POR.KAT. MENO PRIEZVISKO KLUB 
029 1:12:56 M50 11 1 Ivan Pavelka Bojničky 
071 1:15:17 M50 15 2 Stanislav Ďuriga Trenčín 
018 1:19:33 M50 25 3 Anton Turček Krásno 
060 1:23:22 M50 30 4 Ľubomír Madaj Ráztočno 
063 1:23:34 M50 32 5 Peter Pavlík Horné Zelenice 
009 1:28:51 M50 41 6 Marián Magdoško HK JAMES LM 
057 1:29:41 M50 42 8 Marián Haluza Lúka 
043 1:30:15 M50 43 9 Milan Országh 12 z Ivanky 
072 1:31:01 M50 45 10 Dušan Harangozó N/A 
055 1:32:02 M50 49 11 Ľubomír Okruhlica Nezávislosť Bratislava 
021 1:35:10 M50 55 12 Ivan Majtán Nové Mesto nad Váhom 
053 1:47:25 M50 69 13 Peter Divinec Minimon Running Team 

 
 

ŠT.Č. ČAS KAT. POR. POR.KAT. MENO PRIEZVISKO KLUB 
012 1:24:25 Ž 34 1 Jana Pecnová Nová Dubnica 
025 1:25:24 Ž 38 2 Vanda Machalová Vlčkovce 
020 1:31:01 Ž 44 3 Patrícia Chudá RSVteam 
051 1:31:31 Ž 47 4 Katarína Sekáčová Svetielka 
005 1:34:32 Ž 53 5 Petra Galáčová Partizánske 
038 1:41:47 Ž 63 6 Jaroslava Jánošíková Piešťany 
039 1:45:35 Ž 66 7 Nina Dolješová Piešťany 
006 1:47:24 Ž 68 8 Ivana Žgančíková SRTG Trnava 
003 1:51:25 Ž 72 9 Natália Janíková Trnava 

 
 

ŠT.Č. ČAS KAT. POR. POR.KAT. MENO PRIEZVISKO KLUB 
023 1:20:35 Ž40 27 1 Tatiana Lakatošová Vinohradské Strely 
030 1:23:57 Ž40 33 2 Monika Pavelková Bojničky 
064 1:35:10 Ž40 56 3 Daša Lenghartová Horné Zelenice 
008 1:35:44 Ž40 57 4 Renáta Smoradová Trail Runners Trnava 
028 1:41:30 Ž40 62 5 Miroslava Samuhelová Piešťany 

 



ŠT.Č. ČAS KAT. POR. POR.KAT. MENO PRIEZVISKO KLUB 
054 1:02:37 M 1 1 Roman Trtek Filištin Team 
068 1:06:15 M 2 2 Zdeněk Štěpánek SANASPORT 
069 1:07:40 M40 4 1 Andrej Holovič Moravany nad Váhom 
067 1:07:40 M 3 3 Michal Repta SANASPORT 
014 1:08:33 M40 5 2 Pavol Bool Stará Turá 
061 1:08:51 M 6 4 Peter Stehlík Trenčín 
010 1:09:54 M 7 5 Juraj Karančon Nová Dubnica 
047 1:10:30 M40 8 3 Peter Szabo Trenčianská Teplá 
019 1:10:44 M 9 6 Michal Poláčik Madunice 
011 1:12:43 M 10 7 Tomáš Martinka Nová Dubnica 
029 1:12:56 M50 11 1 Ivan Pavelka Bojničky 
017 1:13:00 M 12 8 Martin Turček Krásno 
070 1:13:58 M 13 9 Roman Zeman N/A 
045 1:14:23 M 14 10 Erik Ferencz Minimon Running Team 
071 1:15:17 M50 15 2 Stanislav Ďuriga Trenčín 
066 1:15:39 M 16 11 Roman Dobranský AK 65 
052 1:15:41 M 17 12 Juraj Pobjecký Svetielka 
059 1:15:44 M 18 13 Jan Berec Trenčín 

046 1:16:04 M 19 14 Jozef Dobrotka 
Kráľovstvo Malé 
Bedzany 

048 1:16:20 M 20 15 Peter Holík Topoľčany 
016 1:16:54 M40 21 4 Martin Pollák Podolie 
050 1:17:04 M 22 16 Tomáš Sedláček Žilina 
015 1:18:01 M 23 17 Ján Marek Stará Turá 
056 1:18:50 M40 24 5 Peter Schulz Piešťany 
018 1:19:33 M50 25 3 Anton Turček Krásno 
044 1:19:43 M 26 18 Juraj Tóth 12 z Ivanky 
023 1:20:35 Ž40 27 1 Tatiana Lakatošová Vinohradské Strely 
033 1:21:05 M 28 19 Martin Marušic toRun Stará Turá 

041 1:23:13 M 29 20 Matúš Svatík 
SRTG Považská 
Bystrica 

060 1:23:22 M50 30 4 Ľubomír Madaj Ráztočno 
024 1:23:27 M40 31 6 Ľubomír Lakatoš Vinohradské Strely 
063 1:23:34 M50 32 5 Peter Pavlík Horné Zelenice 
030 1:23:57 Ž40 33 2 Monika Pavelková Bojničky 
012 1:24:25 Ž 34 1 Jana Pecnová Nová Dubnica 
034 1:24:41 M 35 21 Juraj Straka toRun Stará Turá 
058 1:25:05 M 36 22 Filip Dzuro Veľké Orvište 
035 1:25:09 M 37 23 Janik Kýška Stará Turá 
025 1:25:24 Ž 38 2 Vanda Machalová Vlčkovce 
022 1:25:55 M 39 24 Marek Košťál Pezinok 
042 1:26:35 M40 40 7 Andrej Pácal S.T.O.P.A. 
009 1:28:51 M50 41 6 Marián Magdoško HK JAMES LM 
057 1:29:41 M50 42 8 Marián Haluza Lúka 
043 1:30:15 M50 43 9 Milan Országh 12 z Ivanky 
072 1:31:01 M50 45 10 Dušan Harangozó N/A 
020 1:31:01 Ž 44 3 Patrícia Chudá RSVteam 
032 1:31:23 M 46 25 Tomáš Čambor Piešťany 
051 1:31:31 Ž 47 4 Katarína Sekáčová Svetielka 
027 1:31:53 M 48 26 Lukáš Ondrík Trnava 
055 1:32:02 M50 49 11 Ľubomír Okruhlica Nezávislosť Bratislava 
031 1:32:24 M40 50 8 Rastislav Strapko Piešťany 
013 1:32:47 M40 51 9 Zdenko Pecen Nová Dubnica 
036 1:34:16 M40 52 10 Miroslav Novota Vrbové 
062 1:34:32 M 54 28 Oliver Ferianec N/A 



005 1:34:32 Ž 53 5 Petra Galáčová Partizánske 
064 1:35:10 Ž40 56 3 Daša Lenghartová Horné Zelenice 
021 1:35:10 M50 55 12 Ivan Majtán Nové Mesto nad Váhom 
008 1:35:44 Ž40 57 4 Renáta Smoradová Trail Runners Trnava 
001 1:36:04 M40 58 11 Martin Krajčovič Trail Runners Trnava 
037 1:36:27 M40 59 12 Daniel Sýkora Minimon Running Team 
004 1:39:51 M 60 29 Emanuel Granec Trnava 
002 1:41:01 M40 61 13 Tomáš Skok Luhačovice 
028 1:41:30 Ž40 62 5 Miroslava Samuhelová Piešťany 
038 1:41:47 Ž 63 5 Jaroslava Jánošíková Piešťany 

026 1:43:27 M 64 30 Peter Danihel 
Priatelia Behu 
Ležerného 

065 1:43:43 M40 65 14 Tomáš Bánik Piešťany 
049 1:45:35 M 67 31 Ladislav Cápay Topoľčany 
039 1:45:35 Ž 66 6 Nina Dolješová Piešťany 
006 1:47:24 Ž 68 7 Ivana Žgančíková SRTG Trnava 
053 1:47:25 M50 69 13 Peter Divinec Minimon Running Team 
079 1:48:40 M 70 32 Marián Kriško ŠK Lúka 

040 1:49:30 M40 71 15 Milan Németh 
SRTG Považská 
Bystrica 

003 1:51:25 Ž 72 8 Natália Janíková Trnava 

 


